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Aerial Imagery Courtesy of IDOT @ 2006

Ogle Co., Near Adeline, IL

36.0

20.0

20.0

AFLS X-Bucks

SE quadrant 

AFLS X-Bucks

NW quadrant 

ROAD PROFILE

N S

100 100

9
9
.9

50 25 25 50

TR1

1
0
0
.5

1
0
0
.4

1
0
0
.3

1
0
0
.3

1
0
0
.0

1
0
0
.0

1
0
0
.2


